
  Maharashtrta State Electricity Distribution Company Ltd. 
(A Govt. of Maharashtra Undertaking) 

CIN : U40109MH2005SGC153645 

                                                                                        Executive Engineers Office, 

          M.S.E                                M.S.E.D.C.Ltd., Mouda Division,  

Email :- eemouda@gmail.com   Plot N                               Shivaji Nagar,Ramtek Road,                                                                               

Website:- www.mahadiscom.in                                            Near old I.T.I.Mouda-441104 

NO. EE/ Mouda/T/2460                                                                                                Date:-18.06.2018 

____________________________________________________________________________________            

                                                            CORRIGENDUM  

 

      Subject :-    Extension of due date of tender T-62,T-64,T-01,T-04 & T-05 

 

 
                   All the interested registered reputed eligible licensed Electrical Contractor for various work 

under Tender No. EE /MOUDA/TECH/E-Tender/2017-18/T-62 & T-64, Tender No. EE 

/MOUDA/TECH/E-Tender/2018-19/T-01,T-04 & T-05   are hereby informed that the tender documents 

for above said tenders will be now available from dtd.18.06.2018. Also, the last date of submission of 

these Tenders is changed as below: 

 

S. No Particulars New Schedule 

 

1 Sale closing date of Tender 22.06.2018  

2 Submission closing of Tender 22.06.2018  up to13.00 hrs 

3 Probable technical Bid opening Date 2206.2018  up to 15.00 Hrs 

 

 
Contact person Executive Engineer Tel. No. 0712-2594599   & Mobile No. 7875033069 

 

                                                             OFFICE ADDRESS 

                                     Executive Engineer ( Mouda Division)                                                                                                                             

Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co. Ltd.                                                                      

Prakash Bhavan, Link Road, Nagpur-01. Maharashtra.                                                               

Ph No : 0712-2594599, Fax No : 0712:2580044                                                                  

E-mail: eemouda@ho.mahadiscom.in 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                   Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                                                     Mouda  Division. 

                                                                                                                 MSEDCL,Mouda 


